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DOs and DON’Ts -How to SET-UP a Water Tank for your equipment

#1019
#1020

FILTER CONNECTORS

$3.97 1/2" MPT
$3.97 3/4” MPT
#1625 $ .43 Filter Washer Screen

CLEAR
BOWL
FILTER

e 50 Mesh

#1012 $14.95 1/2
#1013 $14.95 3/4

" In/Out
” In/Out

#1554
#1555
#1556
#1557
#1558
#1559
#1560

Noz Size

4.0
4.5
5.0

8.0

#1561 12.0

ROTO-JET 5800

Kit TURBO
#1576
#1577
#1578
#1579
#1580
#1581
#1582 KITS
#1583 $44.50

TURBO FILTERS

e Don’t VOID your warranty on Turbos

#1510 $9.43 '‘QC’ PLUG x 1/4” MPT

#1510F $2.26 Rep

lacement Screen

PREMIUM
WATER FILTERS

e Allison ‘Big Gulp’ Filters won’t starve and
overwork your Pump.

e Extra large internal chamber

e Extra large ports for maximum flow

e Handles up to 22 GPM

e 50 mesh screen, 1” inlet/outlet

|

#3798 3/4” Premium Water Filter $37.95

#1015 1.0” Premium Water Filter $37.95

#3799 1.0” Premium Water Filter $37.95
w/ ‘Quick’ Clean-Out

Noz

#16221
#16222
#16223
#16224
#16225
#16226
#16227
#16228

Size

HYDRO-JET 4000 PSI

Kit
#41374
#41375
#41376
#41377
#41378
#41379
#41380
#41381

HYDRO-JET 9000 PSI

TURBO
$63.65

Noz Size Kit

#16284 3.0 #41482
#16285 3.5 #41483
#16286 4.0 #414384
#16287 4.5 #41485
#16288 5.0 #41486

KITS
$34.96

Noz Size Kit

#16289 5.5 #41487
#16290 6.0 #41488
#16291 6.5 #41489
#16292 7.0 #41490
#16293 7.5 #41491

COMPACT FILTER

e 50 Mesh
Mounts directly to Pump Head
1/2” In/Out with by-pass port

#1009 $12.77

12” DECKS ARE
GREAT FOR:

e Pool Patios

e Tile Walls and Floors
e Small Decks and Concrete Pads
e Brick Walls & Roofs

#1850 12” Laser Deck $214.50
#1853 20” Laser Deck $325.00

e Garage FI

e Dumpster
e Roofs

ALLISON LASER DECK SURFACE SPINNERS

THE INDUSTRY’S
MOST POPULAR SPINNERS

e ABS Plastic Deck with 2-nozzle bar*
e Most durable swivel with grease fitting
e Rated to 4,500 PSI
e Rated to 12 GPM

Nozzle Sizing:

Whatever size nozzle you
are presently using - split
that number in 1/2. Ex: If
you are using a #6 nozzle
on your gun assembly you
will need to use 2-each
#3's for your Laser Deck.

20” DECKS ARE
GREAT FOR:

e Pool Patios
e Sidewalks

oors

e Large Decks
e Concrete Pads

Areas

*1/4” MEG Nozzles sold separately

HUDSON FLOAT VALVE

e Our #1 Selling
Float Valve

e No Moving Parts
e 17 FPT Inlet

#1343 90 Degree Temp Rating $37.86
#1344 150 Degree Temp Rating $39.86

SPLATTER SHIELD

e This ‘splatter shield’ g
attaches to any lance

and covers the turbo
nozzle so harsh chemicals
and pressure do not come
in contact with delicate
surfaces.
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#1497 $48.77

FREE SHIPPING wiTH $150.00 WEB ORDERS TO LOWER 48 STATES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
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